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.. Extrato das Contas Individuais

Origem do Extrato:
GovConta CAIXA:
Conta Referéncia:

Nome:

Periodo:

ldel

Data Mov

21/10/2015
21/10/2015
23/10/2015
26/10/2015
27/10/2015
29/10/2015
29/10/2015
30/10/2015
30/10/2015
30/10/2015

30/10/2015

Nr. Doc.

170626
278093
000580
196291
037559
131581
132259
015100
000581
045522

Historico
CRED TEV
TEVMESM T
CHEQUE SAC
CRED TEV
CRED TEV
TEVMESM T
TEVMESM T
CRED TEV
CHEQUE SAC
TEVMESM T

Saldo Atualizado

de: 01/10/2015

Valor (R$)

GOVCONTA CAIXA

918600030

0918/006/00000012-4

IBAITI CAMARA VEREADORES CONSIG
até: 31/10/2015

Saldo
(R$)

23.858,78C 37.621,75C
9.931,93D 27.689,82C
6.622,59D 21.067,23C
13,12C 21.080,35C
2.045,41C 23.125,76C
1.366,67D 21.759,09C
1.320,50D 20.438,59C
42,78C 20.481,37C
4.617,09D 15.864,28C
42,78D 15.821,50C

15.821,50C

04/11/2015 09:44



